SONG CHUAN
164
841
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
 Type List
Features
Heavy duty 30A 240VAC, 25A 240VAC power type.
AC & DC coils are both available.
PCB terminals and quick terminal types.
Optional for special large contact gap 3.0mm version.
SPNO-ST & DPNO-ST contact configuration.
DesignationTerminal
style
Contact
form
Enlarge
spacing type Dust cover Flux tight Flanged cover
Sealed type
washable
------- 841-S-1A-D 841-S-1A-C 841-S-1A-C1 841-S-1A-S1A
 (SPDM) H 841-S-1A-D-H 841-S-1A-C-H 841-S-1A-C1-H 841-S-1A-S-H
------- 841-S-2A-D 841-S-2A-C 841-S-2A-C1 841-S-2A-S
S (Quick terminal)
2A
 (DPDM) H 841-S-2A-D-H 841-S-2A-C-H 841-S-2A-C1-H 841-S-2A-S-H
------- 841-P-1A-D 841-P-1A-C ------- 841-P-1A-S1A
 (SPDM) H 841-P-1A-D-H 841-P-1A-C-H ------- 841-P-1A-S-H
------- 841-P-2A-D 841-P-2A-C ------- 841-P-2A-S
P (PCB terminal)
2A
 (DPDM) H 841-P-2A-D-H 841-P-2A-C-H ------- 841-P-2A-S-H
1. 841 -- Basic series designation 5. C -- Flux tight
D -- Dust cover
2. S -- Quick terminal V -- Sealed type
P -- PCB terminals S -- Sealed type washable